
 
 

 
 Twin Cities International Schools 

277 12th Avenue North 
Minneapolis MN 55401-1026 

612.821.6470 (phone) 
612.821.6477 (fax) 

 

2025-2026 School Board Meeting Schedule  
 

Thursday, September 18, 2025 @ 4:00 PM 
 
Thursday, October 23, 2025 @ 4:00 PM 
 
Thursday, November 20, 2025 @ 4:00 PM 
 
Thursday, December 18, 2025 @ 4:00 PM 
 
Thursday January 15, 2026 @ 4:00 PM 
 
Thursday, February 19, 2026 @ 4:00 PM  
 
Thursday, March 26, 2026 @ 4:00 PM  
 
Thursday, April 16, 2026 @ 4:00 PM  
 
Thursday, May 14, 2026 @ 4:00 PM 
 

~Annual Meeting and Elections – Saturday, May 16, 2026 @ 10:00 AM 
 
Thursday, May 28, 2026 @ 4:00 PM  
 
 
*No regular meetings are scheduled in June, July or August 2026. 


